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Union A-nieten RVS

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

— -12,8mm

- 4mm [min]

- 8mm
-10mm
-12mm
-14mm
-16mm
-22mm

- 28mm [max]

- 0,65 x 0,95mm

SKU

A-06CR-L
A-08CR-L
A-10CR-L
A-12CR-L
A-14CR-L

Datum: 31 - 01 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Oppervlaktebescherming
Materiaalkwaliteit

Kleur

Rugbreedte

Product

A-06 RVS
A-08 RVS
A-10 RVS
A-12 RVS
A-14 RVS

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Union
Bevestigingsniet
Roestvaststaal (RVS)
Onbehandeld

RVS 304 (V2A)
Roestvaststaal (RVS)
12.8 mm

Lengte
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm

14 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/union-a-nieten-rvs?sku=CP_A-14CR-L

